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Bib #
19
15
12
33

10
41
25
43

26
39
106

16
116
18
109
112

2025 Open Water Series

OW Race #2

6/3/2025 - 1400 S. Trooper Rd.

Water Temp ~ 64F (non-wetsuit legal)

Flow ~4400cfs

1600m open water swim

OVERALL RESULTS

Name

Reid Lovett

Brad Kirschner
Logan Grayhill

Kyle Lockhead
Federico Andino
Lauren Frederick
Bob Unger

Mary Reilly
Matthew Palombaro
Sandy Duplicki
Peter Shauger

Raj Shah

Colin Kenny

Jane Bergan

Chris Lebold
Jeffrey Hunsberger
Elizabeth Leitzell
Danielle Marshall
Lea Purcell

Robert Bullen-Smith

Time

20:06.0
24:41.0
25:50.0
27:43.0
29:07.0
29:21.0
29:50.0
32:00.0
32:09.0
32:21.0
32:48.0
33:07.0
33:09.0
37:17.0
38:44.0
41:19.0
43:27.0
44:18.0
58:56.0
59:57.0
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